1 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1617
2 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1647
3 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 IFBUFF 1819
4 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1607
5 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1621
6 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 662
7 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 638
8 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 218
9 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 645
10 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 179
11 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 182
12 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 613
13 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUOAK 6730
14 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 OAK 6221
15 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 068 OAK 6108
16 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2008 OAK 6224
17 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 OAK 6157
18 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 OAK 6216
19 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 162
20 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 OAK 6323
21 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 OAK 8377
22 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 197
23 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 OAK 6311
24 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONG&B282
25 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1218
26 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Oak R 2008 OAK 6342
27 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONGSG234
28 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTON®B207
29 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTON®B264
30 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONGB279
31 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 356
32 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 11618
33 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 2273
34 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1629
35 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1230
36 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1211
37 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1232
38 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1226
39 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 11629
LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD
The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
10012006 22:31:34 Champion Young Bird Loft ooe
Pos Members/Flyers ClubName YBO1 YB02 YBO3 YBO4 YBO6 YBO7 YBOS YBO09 Total ;
S. Rebejko HamitonCen 114 8 73 105 65 115 95 {15 770 3
L. Koper HamiltonCen 70 115 85 80 115 20 485 4
M. Olejnik Hamilton Cen 112 7% 40 11 60 299 2
M Placha Burl-OakR.P 35 4 54 9 50 24 3
B. Taylor Hamilton Cen 2 4% 0 15 178
J. Zagrodzki Hamilton Cen 14 7 2 8 146 8
E. Camposilvan Hamilton Cen 48 18 3 10 4 24 1 145 9
J. Doise HamiltonCen 75 9 7 5 10 106 :‘:
G. Kolozsvari ActonRPC 3 H A 5 19 8 2 14 12
Tremaine Lofts Burl-Oak R.P 14 30 14 58 13
A. Cunneyworth ActonRP.C 7 29 % 14
R. Vanzanten Hamilton Cen 20 20 L
0. Kozyniak Hamilton Cen 13 3 16 ::
S. Burdzinski Hamilton Cen 8 g 18

Pos Member/Flyer Name

10/01/2006 22:27:18

Race Date: 09/23/2006
Release Time: 08:00:00

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2

YB09 Tobermory 4

Members/Flyers: 10

Club Name

Birds: 135

Ring/Band No

Col

BB

BB
BB
BB

BEBP H
BBWF H

GG

BBWF H

WH
BB
BB

Release Weather:
Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd Distance
24 277.310
2 277.310
3 277.310
4 277.310
5 277.310
19 276.799
2 276.799
267.719
276.799
267.719
267.719
276.799
276.799
250.032
250.032
250.032
250.032
250.032
267.719
250.055
250.055
267.719
250.055
222.489
261.829
250.055
222.489
222.489
222.489
222.489
0 271.543
271.543
271.543
271.543
261.829
261.829
261.829
261.829
271.543

oy =
[

R WN

I
N
B

OO RWUNEON=20RONA=S=SWGENGORENWN

Var Clocked
0 11:19:51
0 11:19:54
0  11:19:57
0 11:19:58
0 11:21:04
1 11:22:14
1 11:22:15
-8 11184
1 11:27:04
-8 11:21:26
-8 11:21:39
1 11:30:59
1 11:31:02
0o A1:11:23
0 11:15:01
0 11:15:04
0 11:15:08
0  11:15:08
-8 11:30:49
0 11:17:43
0 11:17:45
-8 11:31:45
0 11:17:54
14 10:55:55
70 11:26:32
0 11:19:55
-14 10:58:25
14 11:03:33
14 11:04:10
-14 11:04:40
1 11:45:53
1 11:45:57
1 11:46:18
1 11:46:44
70 11:46:13
-70 11:46:36
70 11:49:15
70 11:53:45
1 12:39:3

ToWin Velocity
0:00 1387.5907
0:03 1387.2436
0:06 1386.8967
0:06 1386.7811
1:12 1379.1942
2:44 1368.8168
2:45 1368.7040
6:05 1346.6200
7:34 1336.8638
8:56 1328.2461
9:09 1326.8198
11:301312.0447
11:331311.733¢9
12:24 1306.4461
16:26 1282.1058
16:201281.7772
16:321281.5582
16:321281.5582
18:391269.1587
19:251264.7138
19:27 1264.50086
19:37 1263.5676
19:37 1263.5422
19:421263.0903
20:07 1261.0428
21:51 1250.7962
22:491245.4127
29:121210.6225
29:59 1206.5735
30:36 1203.3103
30:48 1202.2223
30:521201.8675
31:121200.1854
31:401197.7150
40:58 1151.8009
41:221149.8610
44:11 1136.6270
48:57 1114.8386
85:35 971.5295

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
Young Bird Average Speed

10/01/2006 22:30:05

Member/Flyer Name
S. Rebejko

L. Koper

M Placha

E. Camposilvan
Tremaine Lofts

G. Kolozsvari

A. Cunneyworth
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
B. Taylor

J. Zagrodzki

M. Olejnik

J Vieira

J. Niestroy

J. Dumer

S. Williams

S. Burdzinski

J. Doise

0. Kozyniak

R. Vanzanten

Club

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C

To Win Bird Average
0:00 1150.2741
164:00 1017.8337
354:33 943.6926
529:57 877.3871
608:41 836.0680
590:05 814.0137
627:00 760.2032
0.0000
554:37 -749.4663
674:46 -756.0089
445:57 -841.7956
48:34 -851.5080
230:58 -869.1843
3311 -875.5206
37:47 -982.7909
79:20 -1033.1474
135:04 -1049.4230
49:47 -1084.0033

18:02 -1118.6009

Nom



The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 2
10/01/2006 22:33:03

Champion Young Bird

Pos Member/Flyer Name Club Ring/Band No Colour Sex Score No Points
1 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1552 3 57
2 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1645 3 56
3 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1617 2 48
4 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1663 2 48
5 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1683 2 47
6 M. Olejnik Hamilton C 06 CUHC 205 2 47
7 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1601 2 44
8 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1621 2 44
9 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1650 2 42
10 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1688 3 41
11 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1538 2 40
12 J. Zagrodzki Hamilton C 06 CUHC 645 2 40
13 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 IFBUFF 1819 2 39
14 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1665 2 38
15 M. Olejnik Hamilton C 06 CUHC 179 2 37
16 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1573 2 37
17 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1532 2 36
18 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1607 2 35
19 B. Taylor Hamilton C 06 CUHC 574 2 33
20 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1638 2 31
21 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1506 2 30
22 M Placha Burl-Oak R 2006 OAK 6157 BB H 2 27
23 Tremaine Lofts Burl-Oak R 2006 OQAK 6311 GG H 3 26
24 Tremaine Lofts Burl-Oak R 2006 OQAK 6377 BBWF H 2 26
25 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1661 1 25
26 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1671 1 25
27 M. Olejnik Hamilton C 06 CUHC 241 1 25
23 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1647 1 24
29 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1664 1 24
30 M. Olejnik Hamilton C 06 CUHC 203 1 24
31 M. Olejnik Hamilton C 06 CUHC 219 1 24
32 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CU 5540 1 24
33 E. Camposilvan Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1206 3 24
34 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1614 1 23
35 L. Koper Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1513 1 23
36 B. Taylor Hamilton C 06 CUHC 523 2 23
37 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1618 1 22
38 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1636 1 22
39 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1684 1 22
40 M Placha Burl-Oak R 06 OAK 6106 1 22
H S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1612 1 21
42 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1676 1 21
43 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1622 1 20
a4 S. Rebejko Hamilton C 06 CUHC 1658 1 20



Pos Member/Flyer Name
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10/01/2006 22:35:38

Race Date:

J. Reid Scotty

E. Buttigieg

E. Buttigieg

G. Dakin

A.J. Gabrielli

A.J. Gabrislli

J. Reid Scotty
LeBreton Landing
LeBreton Landing
LeBreton Landing

[Ty
W N =

R. Breton

- kb
[, L

E. Buttigieg

- ok ——
oo -

E. Buttigieg
G. Dakin

NNNN
W N2 O

G. Dakin

NNN
-7 I

R. Breton

. Wiens

. Wiens

G. Dakin

. Wiens

. Wiens

. Wiens

R. Breton
R. Breton
E. Buttigieg
R. Breton
A_J. Gabrielli
G. Dakin
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LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD

10/01/2006 22:37:29
Pos Membars/Flyers

1 G. Dakin

2 E. Buttigieg

3 R. Breton

4 AJ.Gabrielli

5 J. Reid Scotty
[ B.R. Smiljanic
7 B&G. Gallo

8 A Coverdale

9 J. Duliban

10 LeBreton Landing
11 Rome M&C Loft
12 J. Connelly

13 5. Williams

14 G. Barrett

15 | Wiens

16 T Harvey

17 G. Morris

J. Reid Scotty
LeBreton Landing

B.R. Smiljanic
B.R. Smiljanic

B.R. Smiljanic
LeBreton Landing
B.R. Smiljanic

B.R. Smiljanic

J. Reid Scotty
J. Reid Scotty

ClubName

Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
ST. Catharin
Welland R.P.
ST. Catharin
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
ST.Catharine
Welland R.P.
ST.Catharine
ST.Cathatine
Welland R.P.

10/01/2006
Release Time: 08:00:00

W W W W W

W oW W

G0 G G W0 W W W W W W
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[N

YBO09 Tobermory 4

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Members/Flyers: 8
116

Club Name

Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathatri
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathatri
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
ST.Cathatri
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
Welland R.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Birds:

cu
cu
CcuU
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cuU
cu
CcuU
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
CcuU
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cuU
cu

cuww

cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Champion Young Bird Loft

YBO1 YBO2 YB03 YB04 YB0S YBO7 YB08 YB09 Total

80
19

8

25
115

90
115
7

115 115 45
88 74 R
7 74 48
27 %

[ 3
3

5 7.
3?5 2%
3

1
19
37
55
61
66

24

43

25
45
13
Ll
72
%0

10

25

3
&4
13
Ll
62
L]

73

512
49
202
237
237
228
151
124
100
98

65

Ring/Band No

10612
9722
9703
10116
18150
18156
10602
9674
31554
31563
10621
9872
9884
18272
710
9747
18273
9843
9742
10103
18280
716
10107
10609
10642
9909
18098
1504
HC629
30411
18122
18125
9945
9917
9750
9923
18152
26101

Release Weather:

Arrival Weather:

Sx Bd
16

Distance
331.648
325198
325198
317.483
315.359
315359
331.648
7 319.445
319.445
319.445
331.648
319.445
325072
310613
310613
325198
310613
319.445
325198
317.483
310613
310613
317.483
331.648
331.648
325072
298.834
298.834
317.483
298.834
298.834
298.834
325072
325072
325198
325.072
315.359
317.483

NRNGORWAHAANAMAOWWN=2NARRODWN=NNRBGAENN
o [= ] V] N

GO kOO ROARN

10/01/2006 22:36:34

Member/Flyer Name
A.J. Gabrielli

G. Dakin

E. Buttigieg

R. Breton

A. Coverdale

J. Connelly

S. Williams

T. Harvey

I. Wiens

Var Clocked
-1 12:01:12
-2 11:56:56
-2 11:59:10
-2 11:54:29
0 11:55:36
0 11:56:08
-1 12:09:56
-3 12:00:45
-3 12:00:58
-3 12:01:11
-1 12:10:47
-3 12:02:43
-21 12:07:23
-1 11:57:28
-1 11:57:31
-2 12:08:4
-1 11:57:38
-3 12:04:36
-2 12:09:13
-2 12:03:47
-1 11:58:34
-1 11:58:53
-2 12:04:53
-1 12:16:54
-1 12:17:46
21 12:12:40
3  11:53:13
3  11:53:24
-2 12:08:03
3 11:53:35
3 11:53:47
3 11:54:20
-21 12:15:06
-21 12:15:10
-2 12:16:25
-21 12:16:13
0 12:10:02
-2 12:21:54

ToWin Velocity

Nom
0:00
0:26
2:43
3:45
6:33
7:06
8:43
8:46
9:00

1374.9000
1372.23434
1359.5301
1353.7830
1338.5357
1335.5124
1326.8601
1326.6084
1325.4158
9:13 1324.2253
9:34 1322.3631
10:491315.8612
11:31 1312.2445
12:20 1307.9404
12:24 1307.6650
12:25 1307.5094
12:31 1307.0231
12:46 1305.7313
12:58 1304.7116
13:28 1302.1442
13:31 1301.9100
13:51 1300.1842
14:37 1296.2957
15:41 1290.8801
16:33 1286.5401
16:55 1284.8382
17:331281.6191
17:45 1280.6122
17:56 1279.7488
17:57 1279.6069
18:101278.5120
18:47 1275.5107
19:24 1272.5971
19:28 1272.2650
20:19 1268.0803
20:321267.0574
21:43 1261.2678
32:241212.0797

The C.O.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3
Young Average Speed

LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE

M. Lojewski
Rome M&C Loft
G. Morris

E. SCHIMANN
B.R. Smiljanic
W. Zastrow

P. Aiello
LeBreton Landing
S. Williams
B&G. Gallo Loft
J. Coxon

G. Barrett

J. Duliban

D. Groves

Club

ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
ST.Cathari
ST. Cathar

ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
ST. Cathar
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.

To Win Bird Average
0:00 1015.8857
129:38 963.0850
147:14 957.7481
193:33 940.7869
317:33 876.0897
317:21 859.3084
391:57 844.0884
443:53 825.5594
446:11 824.6116
0.0000
128:24 -848.6507
215:23 -862.5773
152:10 -884.3134
34:47 -893.5195
149:29 -948.4115
22:22 -961.0990
2:59 -1009.7632
-15:31 -1025.5345
-2:08 -1026.9695
-41:12 -1080.7171
-52:17 -1087.7101
-20:20 -1115.5034
-135:38 -1138.4883
-65:50 -1161.1650



10/01/2006 22:39:08

Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 G. Dakin

2 G. Dakin

3 J. Reid Scotty
4 G. Dakin

5 A.J. Gabrielli
6 R. Breton

7 R. Breton

8 A.J. Gabrielli
9 A.J. Gabrielli
10 J. Reid Scotty
11 E. Buttigieg
12 J. Reid Scotty
13 J. Duliban

14 B.R. Smiljanic
15 R. Breton

16 E. Buitigieg
17 E. Buttigieg
18 E. Buttigieg
19 G. Dakin

20 E. Buttigieg
21 B.R. Smiljanic
22 J. Reid Scotty
23 G. Dakin

24 G. Dakin

25 E. Buttigieg
26 G. Dakin

27 E. Buttigieg
28 E. Buttigieg
29 LeBreton Landing
30 J. Reid Scotty
31 B&G. Gallo

32 G. Dakin

33 G. Dakin

34 G. Dakin

35 E. Buttigieg
36 E. Buttigieg
37 E. Buttigieg
38 B&G. Gallo

39 LeBreton Landing
40 G. Dakin

M G. Dakin

42 E. Buttigieg
43 E. Buttigieg
44 B.R. Smiljanic
45 B&G. Gallo

46 B.R. Smiljanic
a7 B&G. Gallo

The C.0.R.P.Fed Inc. Sec 3

Club
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
Welland R.
ST.Cathari
Welland R.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Ring/Band No
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu

Champion Young Bird

10116
10103
10612
10101
18156
9907
9941
18150
10486
10625
9716
10621
10521
18273
9919
9703
9708
9738
26102
9747
18272
10602
10121
10122
9725
26101
9726
9735
31563
10626
26152
10107
HC 628
HC 629
9715
9722
9750
9824
9674
10112
10144
9740
9751
716
26170
18299
9814

Colour Sex Score No Points

4
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74
59
55
55

BBE8ER

41
41
38
38
38
36
35
34
33
32
32
32
31
31
3
30
28
27
27
25
25
25
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
23
23
23
23
23
23
23
22
22



10/01/2006 22:40:46 The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

YBO09 Tobermory 4

Race Date: 10/01/2006 Members/Flyers: 18 Release Weather:

Release Time: 08:00:00 Birds: 251 Arrival Weather:

Pos Member/Flyer Name Org Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom
1 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 068 CUHC 1617 24 277310 0  11:19:51  0:00 1387.5907
2 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1647 2 277310 0 11:19:54 0:02 1387.2436
3  S.Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 08 IFBUFF 1819 3 277310 0 11:19:57 0:06 1386.8967
4  S.Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1607 4 277.310 0 11:19:58 0:06 1386.7811
5 S. Rebejko 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 1621 5 277310 0 11:21:04 1:12 1379.1943
€6 J. Reid Scotty WellandR. 08 CU 10612 16 331648 -4 12:01:12 1:50 1374.9000
7  E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9722 22 325198 -2 11:56:56 2:13 1372.2424
8 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 662 19 276799 1 11:22:14 2:44 1368.8168
9 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 068 CUHC 638 2 276799 1 11:22:15 2:45 1368.7040
10 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 068 CU 9703 2 325198 -2 11:59:10 4:07 1359.5301
11 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10116 5 317483 -2 11:54:29 4:59 1353.7830
12 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 068 CUHC 218 13 267.719 -8 11:18:41 6:05 1346.6200
13 A J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 068 CU 18150 4 315359 0 11:55:36 7:19 1338.5357
14 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 645 3 276799 1 11:27:04 7:34 1336.8638
15 A, Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18156 2 315359 0 11:56:08 7:47 1335.5124
16 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 179 2 267.719 -8 11:21:26 8:56 1328.2461
17 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 08 CU 10602 2 331648 -4 12:09:56 9:08 1326.8601
18 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 182 3 267.719 8 11:21:39 9:09 1326.8198
19 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9674 17 319445 -3 12:00:45 9:11 1326.6084
20 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 08 CU 31554 2 319445 -3 12:00:58 9:22 13254158
21 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 31563 3 39445 -3 12:01:41 9:33 1324.2253
22 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU 10621 3 331648 -1 12:10:47 9:51 1322.3631
23 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9872 4 319445 -3 12:02:43 10:531315.8612
24 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 068 CU 9834 22 325072 -21 12:07:23 11:291312.2445
25 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 613 4 276799 1 11:30:59 11:301312.0447
26 J. Zagrodzki 2 HamiltonC 06 CUOAK 6730 5 276799 1 11:31:02 11:331311.7339
27 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 068 CU 18272 10 310613 -1 11:57:28 12:101307.9404
28 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 710 2 30613 -4 11:57:31 12:121307.6650
29 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9747 3 325198 -2 12:08:41 12:141307.5094
30 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18273 3 310613 -1 11:57:38 12:191307.0231
31 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2008 OAK 6221 BB H 24 250,032 0 11:11:23 12:241306.4461
32 LeBreton Landing 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9843 5 39445 -3 12:04:36  12:31 1305.7313
33 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9742 4 325198 -2 12:09:13 12:411304.7116
34 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 08 CU 10103 2 317483 -2 12:03:47 13:061302.1442
35 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 068 CU 18280 4 310613 -1 11:58:34 13:091301.9100
36 B.R. Smiljanic 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 716 5 310613 -1 11:58:53 13:261300.1842
37 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 06 CU 10107 3 317483 -2 12:04:53 14:04 1296.2957
38 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU 10609 4 331648 -1 12:16:54 14:58 1290.8801
39 J. Reid Scotty Welland R. 06 CU 10642 5 331648 -1 12:17:46 15:41 1286.5401
40 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 068 CU 9909 2 325072 -21 12:12:40 15:591284.8382
41 M Placha 2 Burl-OCakR 068 OAK 6108 2 250032 0 11:15:01 16:261282.1058
42 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 OAK 6224 BB H3 250032 0 11:15:04 16:291281.7772
43 L Wiens 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18098 20 298834 3 11:53:13  16:311281.6191
44 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2008 OAK 6157 BB HS5 250032 0 11:15:06 16:321281.5582
45 M Placha 2 Burl-Oak R 2008 OAK 6216 BB H4 250032 0 11:15:06 16:321281.5582
46 | Wiens 3 ST.Cathar 06 CUWW 1504 2 298834 3 11:53:24 16:41 1280.6122
47 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 06 CU HC829 4 317483 -2 12:08:03 16:501279.7488
48 | Wiens 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 30411 3 298834 3 11:53:35 16:51 1279.6069
49 | Wiens 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18122 4 208834 3 11:53:47 17:021278.5120
50 I Wiens 3 ST.Cathar 08 CU 18125 5 208834 3 11:54:20 17:331275.5107
51 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 068 CU 9945 3 325072 -21 12:15:06 18:04 1272.5971
52 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9917 4 325072 -21 12:15:10 18:07 1272.2650
53 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 08 CUHC 162 4 267.719 -8 11:30:49 18:391269.1587
54 E. Buttigieg 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9750 5 325198 -2 12:16:25 18:501268.0803



Pos Member/Flyer Name Crg Name Ring/Band No Col Sx Bd Distance Var Clocked ToWin Velocity Nom

55 R. Breton 3 WellandR. 06 CU 9923 5 325.072 -21 12:16:13 19:01 1267.0574
56 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Oak R 2008 OAK 6323 BBP H5 250085 0 11:17:43 19:251264.7138
57 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Oak R 2008 OAK 6377 BBWF H 2 250.055 0 11:17:45 19:27 1264.5008
58 M. Olejnik 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 197 5 267.7119 -8 11:31:45 19:371263.5676
59 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Oak R 2008 OAK 6311 GG H3 250055 0 11:17:54 19:37 1263.5422
60 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONG6282 BBWF H 15 222489 -14 10:55:55 19:421263.0903
61 A.J. Gabrielli 3 ST.Cathar 06 CU 18152 3 315359 0 12:10:02 20:001261.2673
62 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1218 14 261.829 -70 11:26:32 20:07 1261.0428
63 Tremaine Lofts 2 Burl-Oak R 2006 QAK 6342 WH C 4 250.055 0 11:19:55 21:51 1260.7962
64 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONB234 BB 2 222489 -14 10:58:26 22:491245.4127
65 G. Dakin 3 WellandR. 06 CU 26101 5 37.483 -2 12:21:54 2B:561212.0797
66 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONB207 BB H3 222489 -14 11:03:33 29:121210.6225
67 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTON 6264 4 222489 -14 11:04:10 29:591206.5735
68 G. Kolozsvari 2 ActonR.P. 06 CUACTONG®B279 5 222489 -14 11:04:40 30:361203.3103
69 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 356 10 271.543 1 11:45:53  30:481202.2223
70 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 11618 2 271543 1 11:45:57  30:521201.8675
71 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 2273 3 271543 1 11:46:16  31:121200.1854
72 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1629 4 271543 1 11:46:44 31:401197.7150
73 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1230 2 261.829 -70 11:46:13  40:58 1151.8009
74 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1211 3 261.829 -70 11:46:36 41:221149.8610
75 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1232 4 261.829 -70 11:49:15 44:11 1136.6270
76 E. Camposilvan 2 HamiltonC 06 CUHC 1226 5 261.829 -70 11:53:45 48:571114.8386
77 J. Doise 2 HamiltonC 06 CU 11629 5 271.543 1 12:39:31  85:35971.5295

LOFTS THAT DID NOT MAKE THE BOARD



10/01/2006 22:44:49
Pos Members/Flysrs

1 5.Rebejko

2 L.Koper

3 G.Dakin

4 E.Buttigieg

5 M. Olejnik

6  J.Reid Scotty
7 B.R. Smiljanic
8 B. Taylor

9  R.Breton

10 AJ.Gabriell

11 MPlacha

12 J. Zagrodzki

13 A Coverdale
14 B&G. Gallo

15  J. Doise

16 LeBreton Landing
17 E.Camposilvan
18 G Kolozsvari
19 J. Duliban

20 Rome M&C Loft
2 5. Burdzinski

22 J. Connelly
28 8. Williams
24 T Harvey

25 0. Kozyniak
26 A Cunneyworth

27 | Wiens

28 Tremaine Lofts
29 G Morris

30  R.Vanzanten
31 G Barrett

32 J.Coxon

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. In¢

Champion Young Bird Loft

YB09 YBO1 YB02 YBO3 YBO4 YB06 YBO7 YBO3 Total

FedName

Hamilton Cen
Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
ST. Catharin

Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
ST. Catharin

Burl-Oak R.P
Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
Hamilton Cen
ActonR.P.C

Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.
Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
ST. Catharin

ST. Catharin

Hamilton Cen
Acton R.P.C

ST. Catharin

Burl-Oak R.P
Welland R.P.
Hamilton Cen
Welland R.P.
Welland R.P.

240

75
125
107
133
9

3B
7
52
173

140

239
180
111
25

35

50
9%

170
200

2%
27
22

38
2

202
240
159
195

9

29
82

20

178
191
204
36

287

121
42

90

62
40
20

54

230
205
180
103
183
]

133

a7

46

26

20

190
240
35
123
148
36

215

55

30

89

21

56

4

240
4
28
53
1
145
148

100
126

101

o0

128

63
116

187
214

7
111
105
50
]

25

25
25

1647
1100
855
776
676
510
494
469
467
407
357
i
262
252
248
205
207
151
138
138
81
62
57
7
M4
36
35
3
25
20
15
5

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc
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Young Bird Average Speed

Member/Flyer Name
S. Rebejko

A.J. Gabrielli

G. Dakin

E. Buttigieg

M Placha

R. Breton

E. Camposilvan
Tremaine Lofts
G. Kolozsvari
LOFTS THAT MISSED A RACE
B. Taylor

J. Zagrodzki

A. Cunneyworth
I. Wiens

T. Harvey

M. Olejnik

S. Williams

M. Lojewski

J Vieira

J. Connelly
Rome M&C Loft
J. Niestroy

J. Dumer

A. Coverdale

G. Morris

E. SCHIMANN
J. Reid Scotty
B.R. Smiljanic
W. Zastrow

P. Aiello

L. Koper
LeBreton Landing
S. Williams

S. Burdzinski

J. Doise

B&G. Gallo Loft
0. Kozyniak

J. Coxon

G. Barrett

R. Vanzanten

J. Duliban

D. Groves

Club

Hamilton C
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Burl-Oak R
Acton R.P.

Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Acton R.P.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Burl-Oak R
Welland R.
Welland R.
Acton R.P.
Acton R.P.
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.

To Win
0:00

274:18
405:55
430:38
354:33
476:49
529:57
608:41
590:05

554:37
674:46
627:00
670:56
668:50
445:57
616:57
204:32
48:34
520:49
356:59
230:58
33:1
550:03
271:40
64:28
439:39
395:00
68:14
60:42
164:00
177:14
20:57
79:20
135:04
39:02
49:47
40:13
6:16
18:02
11:30
-4:21

Bird Average
1150.2741
1015.8857
963.0850
957.7481
943.6926
940.7869
877.3871
836.0680
814.0137
0.0000
-749.4663
-756.0089
-760.2032
-824.6116
-825.5594
-841.7956
-844.0884
-848.6507
-851.5080
-859.3084
-862.5773
-869.1843
-875.5206
-876.0897
-884.3134
-893.5195
-922.6105
-948.4115
-961.0990
-1009.7632
-1017.8337
-1025.5345
-1026.9695
-1033.1474
-1049.4230
-1080.7171
-1084.0033
-1087.7101
-1115.5034
-1118.6009
-1138.4883
-1161.1650



10/01/2006 22:46:03

Pos Member/Flyer Name
1 L. Koper

2 L. Koper

3 G. Dakin

4 S. Rebejko

5 G. Dakin

6 J. Reid Scotty
7 S. Rebejko

8 L. Koper

9 M. Olejnik

10 G. Dakin

11 A.J. Gabrielli
12 S. Rebejko

13 S. Rebejko

14 L. Koper

15 L. Koper

186 A.J. Gabrielli
17 S. Rebejko

18 S. Rebejko

19 L. Koper

20 M. Olejnik

29 L. Koper

22 J. Reid Scotty
23 A.J. Gabrielli
24 S. Rebejko

25 R. Breton

26 B. Taylor

27 S. Rebejko

28 L. Koper

29 B.R. Smiljanic
30 S. Rebejko

31 J. Reid Scotty
32 E. Buttigieg
2 J. Zagrodzki
34 E. Buttigieg
35 B.R. Smiljanic
38 B. Taylor

37 J. Reid Scotty
38 M. Olejnik

39 LeBreton Landing
40 A.J. Gabrielli
M J. Duliban

42 E. Buttigieg
43 B.R. Smiljanic
44 LeBreton Landing
a5 B. Taylor

46 R. Breton

a7 E. Buttigieg

The Central Ont.R.P.Fed. Inc

Champion Young Bird

Club
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilion C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
Hamilton C
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Welland R.
ST. Cathar
Welland R.
Hamilton C
Welland R.
Welland R.

06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06
06

Ring/Band No

CUHC
CUHC
cu
CUHC
cu
cu
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
cu
cu
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
cu

IF BUFF
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
cu
cu
CUHC
cu
CUHC
CUHC
CUHC
cu
CUHC
cu
cu
CUHC
cu
cu
CUHC
cu
CUHC
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
cu
CUHC
cu
cu

1552
1645
10116
1688
10101
10612
1617
1663
205
10103
18150
1601
1621
1665
1538
10486
1819
1683
1573
179
1532
10625
18156
1607
9941
574
1638
1506
18273
1650
10602
9716
645
9747
18272
523
10621
186
31563
18152
10521
9708
716
9674
509
9907
9703

Colour Sex Score No Points

3
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132
128
118
111
105
102
98
98
97
97
95
94
94
88
87
86
84
83
82
81
81
81
81
80
78
77
76
74
A
70
70
70
69
69
69
68
66
63
61
61
60
60
39
58
28
a7
37



